
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4314

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       25676

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        4147

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5503

 407 PERU                                         -                        5481

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                       13925

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        8746

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                       33660

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        8226

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           37           4314

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          180          25676

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           22           4147

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           12           5503

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           13           5481

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -          112          13925

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           50           8746

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -          172          33660

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -           70           8226

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           37           4314

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          180          25676

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           22           4147

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           12           5503

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           13           5481

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -          112          13925

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           50           8746

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -          172          33660

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -           70           8226

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           37           4314

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          180          25676

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           22           4147

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           12           5503

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           13           5481

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -          112          13925

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           50           8746

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -          132          18410

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -           70           8226

                                                                

0070103                                                         

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -           40          15250

                                                                

3                                                               

 620 GUAM                                         -                         899

                                                                

301                                                             

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            8            899

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  19316                      172481

 105 CHINA                                    36989                      424249

 106 TAIWAN                                   27653                      166984

 108 HG KONG                                   5887                       26279

 111 THAILND                                   6731                       19188

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3906                       51681

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       47335

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       27549

 123 INDIA                                        -                       64668

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        9891

 133 IRAN                                      7713                       16758

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         953

 143 ISRAEL                                   13991                       13991

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       18166

 208 BELGIUM                                  11280                       93072

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1397

 220 ITALY                                     4743                       18018

 302 CANADA                                       -                       10240

 304 USA                                      67183                      319631

 407 PERU                                         -                        4830
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5                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1034                        6957

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  10229                      119827

 105 CHINA                                    10216                      292460

 106 TAIWAN                                   20723                       92248

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       10906

 111 THAILND                                   6731                       14891

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3906                       50580

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       47335

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       14041

 123 INDIA                                        -                       64668

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        9891

 133 IRAN                                      7713                       16758

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         953

 143 ISRAEL                                   13991                       13991

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1397

 220 ITALY                                     4743                       13415

 304 USA                                      12281                       78729

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3527

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  10229                      119827

 105 CHINA                                    10216                      292460

 106 TAIWAN                                   20723                       92248

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       10906

 111 THAILND                                   6731                       14891

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3906                       50580

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       47335

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       14041

 123 INDIA                                        -                       64668

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        9891

 133 IRAN                                      7713                       16758

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         953

 143 ISRAEL                                   13991                       13991

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1397

 220 ITALY                                     4743                       13415

 304 USA                                      12281                       78729

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3527

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            52           9087          279          50765

 105 CHINA          MT           192          26773          880         131789

 106 TAIWAN         MT            48           6930          587          74736

 108 HG KONG        MT            40           5887           99          15373

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           28           4297

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            6           1101

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           73          13508

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           32           4603

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             6           1034           22           3430

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1889

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           30          18166

 208 BELGIUM        MT            17          11280          145          93072

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           16          10240

 304 USA            MT            66          54902          354         240902

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3           4830

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         766

 205 U KING                                       -                     1766079

 302 CANADA                                       -                         658

 304 USA                                          -                        3817

                                                                

603                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          289         789968

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           3817

                                                                

60301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          145         463930

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           3817

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT203横須賀
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60305                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          381           1849

                                                                

611                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2          48043

                                                                

61117                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2          48043

                                                                

615                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         766

 205 U KING                                       -                      928068

 302 CANADA                                       -                         658

                                                                

61501                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5            658

                                                                

6150101                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5            658

                                                                

61509                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          865         547236

                                                                

6150903                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          806         458726

                                                                

6150905                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           48          80394

                                                                

61517                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           65         141846

                                                                

7                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      163750

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       27500

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       60000

 123 INDIA                                        -                       86522

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       36440

 201 ICELAND                                  33324                       93313

 202 NORWAY                                  130303                     1540627

 203 SWEDEN                                  721156                     7625646

 204 DENMARK                                 220916                     2196937

 205 U KING                                  455030                    46278719

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         970

 207 NETHLDS                                2168093                     9368498

 208 BELGIUM                                1282504                     5079336

 210 FRANCE                                  792951                     4200241

 213 GERMANY                                2243289                    16402223

 215 SWITZLD                                1092767                     4912986

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       43469

 218 SPAIN                                        -                      120613

 220 ITALY                                    89325                      366467

 222 FINLAND                                 308953                     2930454

 225 AUSTRIA                                 280660                     2570870

 230 GREECE                                       -                     4271957

 302 CANADA                                 5254819                    53816906

 304 USA                                   66169694                   671611885

 305 MEXICO                                  604720                     2089312

 312 PANAMA                                   40000                     4280886

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                       41036

 324 PRTRICO                                 510001                     4398112

 328 CAYMAN                                       -                       29565

 331 ANT BAR                                  31717                      487069

 334 MONT SE                                   7550                      103142

 335 ST CHRI                                  13314                      130713

 336 ST VINT                                      -                       80000

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                     4710420

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         830

 413 ARGENT                                   45000                       45000

 502 CET MEL                                      -                        5269

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                      333258

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                       55000

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    13064162

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        6619
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EXPORT203横須賀
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7                                                               

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1600

 611 VANUATU                                      -                      253046

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                        1107

                                                                

701                                                             

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       20197

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        8136

 205 U KING                                       -                     4555307

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       34209

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       28636

 210 FRANCE                                       -                      273121

 213 GERMANY                                      -                     1121564

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       73400

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       43469

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       14976

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       69758

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       51085

 230 GREECE                                       -                       21113

 304 USA                                     184271                     2371412

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        5809

 331 ANT BAR                                      -                        8271

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                        5456

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         830

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        6619

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                        1107

                                                                

70101                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -      3248209        3293085

 619 F OCEAN        KG             -              -           20            514

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 205 U KING         KG             -              -      3248209        3293085

 619 F OCEAN        KG             -              -           11            225

                                                                

70101031                                                        

 205 U KING         KG             -              -      3248209        3293085

                                                                

70101032                                                        

 619 F OCEAN        KG             -              -           11            225

                                                                

7010105                                                         

 619 F OCEAN        KG             -              -            9            289

                                                                

70103                                                           

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        7395

 205 U KING                                       -                       35520

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       20716

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       93022

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      850373

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       17819

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       12439

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        5327

                                                                

7010301                                                         

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -            1           7395

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            6          35520

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -            3          20716

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -           12          93022

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -          126         850373

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -            3          17819

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -            2          12439

 543 TANZNIA        NO             -              -            1           5327

                                                                

70105                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                        1488

                                                                

7010505                                                         

 304 USA            NO             -              -            4           1488

                                                                

70119                                                           

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       20197

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         741

 205 U KING                                       -                       99637
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70119                                                           

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       34209

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        7920

 210 FRANCE                                       -                      180099

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      271191

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       55581

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       43469

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       14976

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       69758

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       38646

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        1292

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            4          20197

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           18          94781

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            6          34209

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -            1           5428

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -           29         169286

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -           28         155492

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -            9          52630

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -            5          43469

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -            2          14976

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -           14          69758

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -            7          36194

                                                                

70123                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                       40176

                                                                

7012305                                                         

 205 U KING                                       -                       25591

                                                                

70125                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                      573734

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         216

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          183         395982

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -            0            216

                                                                

7012503                                                         

 205 U KING         NO             -              -          156           2794

                                                                

70127                                                           

 304 USA                                     184271                     2369924

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        5809

 331 ANT BAR                                      -                        8271

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                        5456

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         830

                                                                

70129                                                           

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -            0            377

                                                                

703                                                             

 205 U KING                                       -                     1263549

 304 USA                                          -                        3694

                                                                

70301                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                       36472

                                                                

7030103                                                         

 205 U KING         NO             -              -        12372          36472

                                                                

70303                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                      168731

                                                                

70305                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        20886         139883

                                                                

70309                                                           

 304 USA            NO             -              -            2           1220

                                                                

7030903                                                         

 304 USA            NO             -              -            2           1220
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70313                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                       94757

                                                                

70325                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                      394378

                                                                

70327                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                      429328

 304 USA                                          -                        2474

                                                                

7032701                                                         

 205 U KING         NO             -              -        20366         313908

 304 USA            NO             -              -            3            220

                                                                

705                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      163750

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       27500

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       60000

 123 INDIA                                        -                       86522

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       36440

 201 ICELAND                                  33324                       93313

 202 NORWAY                                  130303                     1520430

 203 SWEDEN                                  721156                     7617510

 204 DENMARK                                 220916                     2196937

 205 U KING                                  455030                    40459863

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         970

 207 NETHLDS                                2168093                     9334289

 208 BELGIUM                                1282504                     5050700

 210 FRANCE                                  792951                     3927120

 213 GERMANY                                2243289                    15280659

 215 SWITZLD                                1092767                     4839586

 218 SPAIN                                        -                      105637

 220 ITALY                                    89325                      366467

 222 FINLAND                                 308953                     2860696

 225 AUSTRIA                                 280660                     2519785

 230 GREECE                                       -                     4250844

 302 CANADA                                 5254819                    53816906

 304 USA                                   65985423                   669236779

 305 MEXICO                                  604720                     2089312

 312 PANAMA                                   40000                     4280886

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                       41036

 324 PRTRICO                                 510001                     4392303

 328 CAYMAN                                       -                       29565

 331 ANT BAR                                  31717                      478798

 334 MONT SE                                   7550                      103142

 335 ST CHRI                                  13314                      125257

 336 ST VINT                                      -                       80000

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                     4710420

 413 ARGENT                                   45000                       45000

 502 CET MEL                                      -                        5269

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                      333258

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                       55000

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    13064162

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1600

 611 VANUATU                                      -                      253046

                                                                

70503                                                           

 201 ICELAND        NO            28          33324          103          93313

 202 NORWAY         NO           108         130303         1231        1520430

 203 SWEDEN         NO           793         721156         7301        7617510

 204 DENMARK        NO           228         220916         2666        2196937

 205 U KING         NO           337         455030        55964       34802727

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            1            970

 207 NETHLDS        NO          2440        2168093         8580        9334289

 208 BELGIUM        NO          1784        1282504         6140        5050700

 210 FRANCE         NO           724         792951         3451        3927120

 213 GERMANY        NO          1790        2243289        12581       15280659

 215 SWITZLD        NO           936        1092767         3330        4839586

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -           80         105637

 220 ITALY          NO            75          89325          431         366467

 222 FINLAND        NO           336         308953         2778        2860696

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           265         280660         3090        2519785

 302 CANADA         NO          3749        5254819        39068       53816906

 304 USA            NO         36303       65985423       360790      669236779
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70503                                                           

 305 MEXICO         NO           292         604720          976        2089312

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -           40          41036

 324 PRTRICO        NO           419         510001         3492        4392303

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -           24          29565

 331 ANT BAR        NO            32          31717          475         478798

 334 MONT SE        NO             7           7550           96         103142

 335 ST CHRI        NO            13          13314          131         125257

 502 CET MEL        NO             -              -            2           5269

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -          500         333258

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 201 ICELAND        NO             9          11326           19          21621

 202 NORWAY         NO            30          27577          771         901059

 203 SWEDEN         NO           605         488972         4957        4608296

 204 DENMARK        NO           136         122005         1650        1098880

 205 U KING         NO           337         455030        53550       32800034

 207 NETHLDS        NO          2141        1758935         6038        6018876

 208 BELGIUM        NO          1691        1180166         5458        4338223

 210 FRANCE         NO           678         738838         3153        3550207

 213 GERMANY        NO          1580        1984020        11425       13810353

 215 SWITZLD        NO           918        1070921         3134        4586772

 220 ITALY          NO            75          89325          395         315872

 222 FINLAND        NO           275         228101         1739        1535107

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           224         233714         2868        2272489

 302 CANADA         NO          3255        4845344        33297       48411454

 304 USA            NO         35969       65378097       358267      663903680

 305 MEXICO         NO           292         604720          972        2085178

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -           40          41036

 324 PRTRICO        NO           419         510001         3243        4160734

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -           13          14292

 331 ANT BAR        NO            24          23403          318         316418

 334 MONT SE        NO             6           6732           63          68666

 335 ST CHRI        NO            13          13314          107         101055

 502 CET MEL        NO             -              -            2           5269

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 201 ICELAND        NO            19          21998           84          71692

 202 NORWAY         NO            78         102726          460         619371

 203 SWEDEN         NO           188         232184         2344        3009214

 204 DENMARK        NO            92          98911         1016        1098057

 205 U KING         NO             -              -         2414        2002693

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            1            970

 207 NETHLDS        NO           299         409158         2542        3315413

 208 BELGIUM        NO            93         102338          682         712477

 210 FRANCE         NO            46          54113          298         376913

 213 GERMANY        NO           210         259269         1156        1470306

 215 SWITZLD        NO            18          21846          196         252814

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -           80         105637

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           36          50595

 222 FINLAND        NO            61          80852         1039        1325589

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            41          46946          222         247296

 302 CANADA         NO           494         409475         5771        5405452

 304 USA            NO           334         607326         2523        5333099

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -            4           4134

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -          249         231569

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -           11          15273

 331 ANT BAR        NO             8           8314          157         162380

 334 MONT SE        NO             1            818           33          34476

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           24          24202

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -          500         333258

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 201 ICELAND        NO            17          20093           81          68715

 202 NORWAY         NO            78         102726          460         619371

 203 SWEDEN         NO           188         232184         2344        3009214

 204 DENMARK        NO            92          98911         1014        1095871

 205 U KING         NO             -              -         2414        2002693

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            1            970

 207 NETHLDS        NO           299         409158         2542        3315413

 208 BELGIUM        NO            93         102338          682         712477

 210 FRANCE         NO            46          54113          298         376913

 213 GERMANY        NO           210         259269         1156        1470306

 215 SWITZLD        NO            18          21846          196         252814



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

70503031                                                        

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -           80         105637

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           36          50595

 222 FINLAND        NO            61          80852         1039        1325589

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            41          46946          222         247296

 302 CANADA         NO           494         409475         5771        5405452

 304 USA            NO           334         607326         2523        5333099

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -            4           4134

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -          211         178028

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -            8           8061

 331 ANT BAR        NO             5           4876          117         113653

 334 MONT SE        NO             1            818           29          30017

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           14          13296

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -          500         333258

                                                                

70505                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                     5657136

                                                                

70513                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            3         163750

 113 MALYSIA        NO             -              -            1          27500

 118 INDNSIA        NO             -              -            1          60000

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -            1          86522

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            1          36440

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1        4250844

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          40000            2        4280886

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1          80000

 402 VENEZLA        NO             -              -            1        4710420

 413 ARGENT         NO             1          45000            1          45000

 510 SENEGAL        NO             -              -            1          55000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            3       13064162

 545 MOZAMBQ        NO             -              -            1           1600

 611 VANUATU        NO             -              -            2         253046

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            3         163750

 113 MALYSIA        NO             -              -            1          27500

 118 INDNSIA        NO             -              -            1          60000

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            1          36440

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1        4250844

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          40000            2        4280886

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1          80000

 402 VENEZLA        NO             -              -            1        4710420

 413 ARGENT         NO             1          45000            1          45000

 510 SENEGAL        NO             -              -            1          55000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            3       13064162

 545 MOZAMBQ        NO             -              -            1           1600

 611 VANUATU        NO             -              -            2         253046

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1        4250844

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        4240886

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2        9868663

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            3         163750

 113 MALYSIA        NO             -              -            1          27500

 118 INDNSIA        NO             -              -            1          60000

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            1          36440

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          40000            1          40000

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1          80000

 402 VENEZLA        NO             -              -            1        4710420

 413 ARGENT         NO             1          45000            1          45000

 510 SENEGAL        NO             -              -            1          55000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        3195499

 545 MOZAMBQ        NO             -              -            1           1600

 611 VANUATU        NO             -              -            2         253046

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1220

 205 U KING                                       -                       65099

 302 CANADA                                       -                         480

 304 USA                                          -                         220

 407 PERU                                         -                        5858
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

8                                                               

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         288

                                                                

803                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            5           6345

                                                                

80301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            5           6345

                                                                

811                                                             

 205 U KING                                       -                       30273

 304 USA                                          -                         220

                                                                

81101                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                       30273

 304 USA                                          -                         220

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         8412          30273

 304 USA            KG             -              -            0            220

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1220

 205 U KING                                       -                       28481

 302 CANADA                                       -                         480

 407 PERU                                         -                        5858

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         288

                                                                

81311                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        12498          28481

                                                                

81317                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1220

 407 PERU                                         -                        5858

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         288

                                                                

8131701                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1220

 407 PERU                                         -                        5858

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         288

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    350                       54832

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         379

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1759

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8722

 202 NORWAY                                       -                     5771370

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       15435

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        7410

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    350                       54832

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         379

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1759

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8722

 202 NORWAY                                       -                     5771370

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       15435

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        7410

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


